

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800

PROJECT: FY 21-22 Annual Residential Slurry Seal

BID OPENING: Tuesday, April 26, 2022 at 10:00 AM

				American Asphalt South, Inc.		All American Asphalt	
Item	Construction	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan/ Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control	LS	1	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markings, and Markers	LS	1	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Type I Emulsion Aggregate Slurry with 2% Latex	TON	700	\$360.45	\$252,315.00	\$375.00	\$262,500.00
5	Crack Sealing	LS	1	\$66,350.00	\$66,350.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
6	Asphalt Concrete 2' Micro Milling	SF	151,000	\$0.65	\$98,150.00	\$0.30	\$45,300.00
7	Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC Section	SF	11,000	\$7.25	\$79,750.00	\$9.00	\$99,000.00
8	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	EA	11	\$625.00	\$6,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00
9	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	16	\$515.00	\$8,240.00	\$750.00	\$12,000.00
10	Public Improvement Project Sign	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,445.00	\$4,890.00
	Mobilization	LS	5%	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
GRAND TOTAL (Items 1-7)					\$572,930.00		\$690,690.00